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About Cartimaix

Cartimaix is a cell-free, biodegradable collagen membrane used to 

cover articular cartilage defects during Collagen-covered Autologous 

Chondrocyte Implantation (CACI) and Matrix-Assisted Bone Marrow 

Stimulation procedures (MA-MFX).*

During both treatments, Cartimaix supports the natural cartilage 

regeneration by keeping the cartilage regenerating cells within the defect 

area.

The open fibbrous,
rough side of the membrane

Since 2003 Matricel has accumulated broad experience in the field of collagen-supported 

regeneration of articular cartilage defects. For example, Matricel’s ACI-Maix membrane 

was the first collagen scaffold approved by the European Medicines Agency as a cell 

carrier for MACI, the matrix-assisted tissue engineering procedure for the treatment of 

cartilage defects.

Since then, the therapeutic safety of the ACI-Maix membrane has been demonstrated by 

more than 8,000 successfully treated MACI patients. Comprehensive studies have shown 

the efficacy of this method for biological cartilage regeneration. 1-12

* In publications also described as Autologous Matrix-Induced Chondrogenesis or

Nanofractured Autologous Matrix-Induced Chondrogenesis (NAMIC®)

Cartimaix es una matriz de colágeno, libre de células y biodegradable 
que se usa para recubrir defectos del cartílago articular durante el 
Transplante Autólogo de Condrocitos recubiertos de Colágeno (de 
sus siglas en inglés CACI) y los procedimientos de Estimulación de la 
Médula Ósea sobre Matriz (MA-MFX).* 
Durante ambos tratamientos, Cartimaix ayuda a la regeneración 
natural del cartílago manteniendo las células regeneradoras del 
cartílago en el área defectuosa. 

*También descrito en publicaciones como Condrogénesis Autóloga 
inducida por Matriz o Condrogénesis autóloga inducida por 
Nanofractura sobre una Matriz (de sus siglas en inglés NAMIC©, 
Nanofractured Autologous Matrix-Induced Chondrogenesis) 

¿Que es Cartimaix?

La cara fibrosa abierta y
rugosa de la membrana

Since 2003 Matricel has accumulated broad experience in the field of collagen-supported 

regeneration of articular cartilage defects. For example, Matricel’s ACI-Maix membrane 

was the first collagen scaffold approved by the European Medicines Agency as a cell 

carrier for MACI, the matrix-assisted tissue engineering procedure for the treatment of 

cartilage defects.

Since then, the therapeutic safety of the ACI-Maix membrane has been demonstrated by 

more than 8,000 successfully treated MACI patients. Comprehensive studies have shown 

the efficacy of this method for biological cartilage regeneration. 1-12

Desde el año 2003 Matricel ha acumulado una amplia experiencia en el área de 
regeneración asistida por colágeno de los defectos del cartílago articular. Por 
ejemplo, la membrana ACI-Maix de Matricel fue la primera matriz de colágeno 
aprobada por la Agencia Europea de Medicamentos como matriz celular para 
MACI, el procedimiento de ingeniería tisular asistido por matriz para el tratamiento 
de los defectos del cartílago. 
Desde entonces, la seguridad terapéutica de la membrana ACI-Maix ha sido 
demostrada por más de 8.000 pacientes tratados con éxitos con MACI. Amplios 
estudios han demostrado la eficacia de este método para la regeneración biológica 
del cartílago1-12.



Cartimaix – A two-sided membrane

Cartimaix has a two-sided appearance: a dense, smooth side and an 

open fibrous, rough side. The product combines a barrier function to 

protect the regeneration area with an adhesion base for chondrocytes or 

stem cells migrating from the bone marrow.

The membrane is implanted with the dense, smooth side 

facing in the direction of the joint space. Like a protective 

shield the membrane covers the treatment area. The cells 

and growth-promoting factors are maintained where they 

are needed for an optimal regeneration of cartilage tissue.

The rough side is implanted facing the cartilage defect and 

serves with its open fibrous structure as an ideal matrix for 

the adherence of the cartilage-regenerating cells. 

• Highly purified and safe material based on porcine 

collagen and elastin

• Excellent handling and mechanical stability of both the dry 

and the rehydrated membrane

•  Creation of a protected environment for tissue 

regeneration where cartilage-regenerating cells and 

substances promoting cartilage formation are kept - 

consequently no loss of cells and valuable substances to 

the joint space

Outstanding Cartimaix features

The two sides of Cartimaix in cross-section

The smooth side of Cartimaix The rough side of Cartimaix

• Scientifically proven cell compatibility with cartilage-

regenerating cells

• Compared with gels slower resorption and higher 

abrasion resistance to tangential forces

• Complete remodeling of the natural, non-crosslinked 

collagen during the cartilage regeneration without release 

of toxic or pH modifying substances

Cartimaix – A two-sided membrane

Cartimaix has a two-sided appearance: a dense, smooth side and an 

open fibrous, rough side. The product combines a barrier function to 

protect the regeneration area with an adhesion base for chondrocytes or 

stem cells migrating from the bone marrow.

The membrane is implanted with the dense, smooth side

facing in the direction of the joint space. Like a protective 

shield the membrane covers the treatment area. The cells 

and growth-promoting factors are maintained where they 

are needed for an optimal regeneration of cartilage tissue.

The rough side is implanted facing the cartilage defect and 

serves with its open fibrous structure as an ideal matrix for 

the adherence of the cartilage-regenerating cells. 

Cartimaix – una matriz estructurada con dos caras 

Cartimaix tiene dos caras: una cara densa y suave y una cara fibrosa abierta y 
rugosa. El producto combina una función de barrera para proteger el área de 
regeneración con una base adherente para los condrocitos o las células madre que 
migran de la médula ósea. 

La matriz se implanta con la cara densa y suave mirando hacia el espacio articular. 
La matriz cubre como un escudo protector  el área de tratamiento. Las células y los 
factores de promoción del crecimiento se mantienen allí donde son necesarios para 
una regeneración óptima del tejido cartilaginoso. 

La cara rugosa se implanta mirando hacia el defecto del cartílago y con su 
estructura fibrosa abierta sirve como una matriz ideal para la adherencia de las 
células de regeneración del cartílago. 

La cara suave de Cartimaix

Las dos caras de Cartimaix en sección transversal

La cara rugosa de Cartimaix

Características destacadas de Cartimaix 

• Material altamente purificado y seguro basado en colágeno porcino y elastina
• Manejo y estabilidad mecánica excelente tanto de la matriz seca como de la 

matriz rehidratada 
• Creación de un entorno protegido para la regeneración del cartílago donde se 

mantienen las células regeneradoras del cartílago y las sustancias que 
favorecen la formación del cartílago. Por tanto, no hay pérdida de células ni de 
sustancias valiosas al espacio articular 

• Compatibilidad celular científicamente probada con las células regeneradoras 
del cartílago 

• Comparado con geles, resorción más lenta y mayor resistencia abrasiva a las 
fuerzas tangenciales 

• Remodelación completa del colágeno natural no reticulado durante la 
regeneración del cartílago sin la liberación de  sustancias tóxicas o 
modificadoras del pH 



Defect size 0  – 2 cm2 2  – 4 cm2 4  – 12 cm2 > 12 cm2 

Grade 2

Grade 1

Lavage / Debridement / Cartilage smoothening

No operative treatment

Grade 3 / Grade 4

MFX

CACI

MA-MFX / NAMIC®

MFX

Treatment methods  
for cartilage regeneration

The choice of current treatment methods for the therapy of traumatic and 

degenerative cartilage defects is based on a scheme dependent on the 

size of the defect and the ICRS classification (Grade 1-4).

IN GRADE 3-4 DEFECTS AND WITH INCREASING DEFECT SIZE, MORE COMPLEX 

REGENERATION METHODS ARE REQUIRED:

Healthy Cartilage Grade 4 DefectGrade 1 / Grade 2 Defect Grade 3 Defect

lesion of more than 50% 

of the cartilage thickness

complete lesion of the 

cartilage, extending into 

subchondral bone

light fissures of the 

cartilage tissue

•  For defect sizes up to 2 cm², usually no matrix is used. The 

typical treatment relies on a perforation of the subchondral 

bone, e.g. Microfracturing (MFX) or Nanofracturing.

•  For defect sizes between 2 and 12 cm² Cartimaix is used 

for Matrix-Assisted Bone Marrow Stimulation (MA-MFX) or 

advanced developments of this, for example NAMIC®. 

•  For very large defects Cartimaix is used in Collagen-covered 

Autologous Chondrocyte Implantation (CACI) procedures. 

TTTTTreattmentt metthhhhhoddddds 
for cartilage regeneration

Métodos de tratamiento para
la regeneración del cartílago

La elección de los métodos de tratamiento actuales para el  tratamiento de los defectos 
cartilaginosos traumáticos y degenerativos se basa en un esquema que depende del 
tamaño del defecto y la clasificación ICRS (grados 1-4). 

Cartílago sano
Defecto de grado 1/grado 2 
Fisuras leves del tejido 
cartilaginoso

Defecto de grado 3 
Lesión de más del 50% 
del grosor del cartílago

Defecto de grado 4 
Lesión completa del 
cartílago con extensión al 
hueso subcondral

Sin tratamiento quirúrgico

Lavado/desbridamiento/pulido del cartílago

EN LOS DEFECTOS  DE GRADO 3-4 Y CON EL INCREMENTO DEL  TAMAÑO DEL 
DEFECTO, SE REQUIEREN TÉCNICAS DE REGENERACIÓN MÁS COMPLEJAS: 

Para los defectos de hasta 2 cm2, normalmente no se utiliza ninguna matriz. El tratamiento 
habitual se basa en una perforación del hueso subcondral, por ej. mediante microfracturas (MFX) 
o nanofracturas. 

Para los defectos de tamaño entre 2 y 12 cm2 se utiliza Cartimaix para la Estimulación de la 
Médula Ósea inducida por Matriz (MA-MFX) o evoluciones más avanzadas, por ejemplo, 
NAMIC©.

Para defectos mayores,  Cartimaix se usa en procesos de Transplante Autólogo de Condrocitos 
recubiertos de Colágeno (de sus siglas en inglés CACI). 



Since the first description of Microfracturing (MFX) by  

Steadman in the early 1990s, bone marrow stimulating  

techniques are the most common and accepted treatments  

of articular cartilage defects. Today, excellent results can  

be achieved in particular when these techniques are used  

in combination with collagen membranes.

Decisive for the success of the treatment are factors such  

as the effective protection of the regeneration area, a matrix  

scaffold that serves as an adhesion base for cartilage formation 

with a sufficient stability during the regeneration phase and a 

natural and residue-free resorption of the collagen membrane.

Studies on the regeneration of articular cartilage tissue show 

significantly better results when implementing Matrix-Assisted 

Bone Marrow Stimulation techniques compared to Micro-

fracturing without the use of a collagen membrane. These 

results are also reflected in improved clinical scores.13–19

As a further advancement of conventional Matrix-Assisted 

Microfracturing* the Nanofractured Autologous Matrix Induced 

Chondrogenesis (NAMIC®) represents a standardized proce-

dure with a defined depth of the bone marrow perforation.20–22

COLLAGEN-COVERED AUTOLOGOUS

CHONDROCYTE IMPLANTATION (CACI):

For larger defects, the Collagen-covered Autologous Chondro-

cyte Implantation (CACI) is recommended. Compared  

with a periosteum-covered ACI, the collagen-covered ACI  

offers a significantly lower risk of hypertrophy.

This therapy uses the regeneration potential of a  

patient‘s own chondrocytes, expanded in certified GMP  

laboratories under controlled conditions. There is no need  

to perforate the subchondral bone plate.

In CACI treatments Cartimaix is placed with the open fibrous 

side facing the prepared defect site and sutured with inter- 

rupted sutures on the insides of the healthy cartilage.  

A waterproof seam is applied with fibrin glue at the edges 

– only a small opening remains. In this manner, a protected 

environment is generated above the defect area, into which the 

chondrocyte suspension is injected in accordance to the  

manufacturers instructions. Finally, the remaining opening  

is sutured and glued with fibrin glue.

As part of the CACI treatment Cartimaix also offers an excellent 

adhesion base for tissue-regenerating cells and protects the 

valuable cell suspension from a loss of the cells into the joint 

space.

Hydrated Cartimaix membrane

*In publications also described as Autologous Matrix-Induced Chondrogenesis.

MATRIX-ASSISTED BONE MARROW 

STIMULATION:

ESTIMULACIÓN DE LA MÉDULA ÓSEA 
ASISTIDA POR UNA MATRIZ: 

Desde la primera descripción de las microfracturas 
(MFX) hecha por Steadman a principios de los 
años 90, las técnicas de estimulación de la 
médula ósea son los tratamientos más comunes y 
aceptados para los defectos del cartílago articular. 
Actualmente se pueden conseguir resultados 
excelentes especialmente cuando estas técnicas 
se utilizan combinadas con las membranas de 
colágeno.

Factores como la protección efectiva del área de 
regeneración, una matriz útil que sirva como base 
adherente para la formación del cartílago, con 
suficiente estabilidad durante la fase de 
regeneración con una resorción natural y libre de 
residuos de la membrana de colágeno son 
decisivos para el éxito del tratamiento. 

Los estudios sobre la regeneración del tejido 
cartilaginoso articular muestran resultados 
s i g n i f i c a t i v a m e n t e m e j o r e s c u a n d o s e 
implementan técnicas de estimulación de la 
médula ósea asistidas por una matriz en 
comparación con la microfracturación sin usar una 
membrana de colágeno. Estos resultados también 
se reflejan en mejores resultados clínicos. 13-19

Como avance posterior a las microfracturas 
convencionales inducidas por una matriz*, la 
Condrogénesis Autóloga por Nanofracturas 
Inducida sobre una Matriz (NAMIC©) es un 
procedimiento estandarizado con una profundidad 
definida de la perforación de la médula ósea.20-22

*También descrita en publicaciones como 
Condrogénesis Autóloga inducida por una Matriz

T R A N S P L A N T E A U T Ó L O G O D E 
C O N D R O C I T O S R E C U B I E R T O S D E 
COLÁGENO (CACI): 

Para defectos más grandes se recomienda el 
Transplante Autólogo de Condrocitos recubiertos 
de Colágeno (CACI). En comparación con un 
transplante autólogo de condrocitos recubiertos de 
periostio, el Transplante Autólogo de Condrocitos 
recubiertos de Colágeno ofrece un riesgo 
significativamente menor de hipertrofia. 

Este tratamiento usa el potencial de regeneración 
de los propios condrocitos del paciente, 
expandidos en laboratorios con certificado GMP 
bajo condiciones controladas. En este caso no hay 
necesidad de perforar la placa ósea subcondral. 
En los tratamientos CACI, Cartimaix se coloca con 
la cara fibrosa abierta mirando hacia la zona del 
defecto preparada y se sutura con puntos sueltos 
en la parte interior del cartílago sano. Se aplica 
una línea impermeable de pegamento de fibrina 
en los bordes, dejando una pequeña apertura. De 
esta manera, se genera un entorno protegido 
encima del área defectuosa en la cual se inyecta 
la suspensión de condrocitos según las 
instrucciones del fabricante. Finalmente, la 
apertura remanente se sutura y se sella  con 
pegamento de fibrina. 

Como parte del tratamiento CACI, Cartimaix 
también ofrece una base adherente excelente 
para las células regeneradoras de tejido y protege 
la valiosa suspensión celular de una pérdida de 
células al espacio articular.



4.   PREPARATION AND CUT-TO-SIZE OF CARTIMAIX

The Cartimaix membrane is removed from the sterile packaging 

and can be cut to size either dry or rehydrated. If the dry 

membrane is cut to size, a slight increase of the membrane 

surface after rehydration should be considered. The cut-to-

size Template is now placed on the Cartimaix membrane, the 

unprinted side facing the smooth, dense side of Cartimaix. The 

membrane is cut out along the Template exactly to the contour 

of the prepared cartilage defect.

2. PREPARING THE DEFECT 

Depending on the cartilage defect localization the knee joint 

is typically opened by a small incision (miniarthrotomy). The 

defect is circumscribed with a scalpel to expose healthy 

cartilage leaving a vertical cartilage wall. Loose and damaged 

cartilage is debrided down to the subchondral bone plate 

using a ring curette or osteotome.

3.  OUTLINE IMPRINTING WITH THE TEMPLATE

To facilitate exact cutting of the Cartimaix membrane to the 

shape of the prepared defect site, each Cartimaix package 

contains a sterile aluminium foil (“Template”). The outline of the 

prepared defect can be imprinted by pressing the Template 

with the blank side into the lesion until the imprint mirrors the 

defect. According to the shaped contour the Template is cut to 

size. Finally, the size of the cut-to-size Template can be verified 

by fitting it into the defect.

1. INITIAL ARTHROSCOPY

Typically, an initial arthroscopic examination is carried out to 

assess the extent of joint damage. Size and grade of the car-

tilage defect can be diagnosed and necessary accompanying 

interventions, such as the treatment of meniscal damage, can 

be performed.

For defects smaller than 2 cm², debridement of the cartilage 

defect and a standard Micro- or Nanofracturing is usually a 

sufficient treatment. In case a defect size larger than 2 cm² is 

observed during the arthroscopy, it is recommended to cover 

the defect area with a Cartimaix membrane after the sub-

chondral perforation and to prevent the loss of released bone 

marrow cells into the joint space.

1
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Treatment procedure
The typical Matrix-Assisted Bone Marrow Stimulation treatment is depicted 

below for the knee.*

2

PROCEDIMIENTO DE TRATAMIENTO 

El tratamiento habitual de estimulación de la médula ósea inducida por una matriz 
se muestra más abajo para la rodilla.*

1.ARTROSCOPIA INICIAL 

Normalmente, se realiza un examen artroscópico 
inicial para evaluar la extensión del daño articular. 
Se  diagnostica el tamaño y el grado del defecto 
cartilaginoso y se  pueden realizar otros 
procedimientos de acompañamiento, como el 
tratamiento del daño en el menisco, en caso de 
que sea necesario. 

Para los defectos menores de 2cm2, el 
desbridamiento del defecto cartilaginoso y la micro 
o nanofracturación estándar normalmente es un 
tratamiento suficiente. En caso de que se observe 
un tamaño del defecto superior a 2 cm2 durante la 
artroscopia, se recomienda recubrir el área del 
defecto con una membrana Cartimaix después de 
la perforación subcondral  y evitar así la pérdida de 
las células de la médula ósea liberadas al espacio 
articular. 

2.PREPARACIÓN DEL DEFECTO 

En función de la localización del defecto 
cartilaginoso la articulación de la rodilla se abre 
habitualmente con una pequeña incisión 
(miniartrotomía). El defecto se circunscribe con un 
bisturí exponiendo el cartílago sano, dejando una 
pared cartilaginosa vertical. El cartílago suelto y 
dañado se desbrida por debajo de la placa ósea 
subcondral usando una cureta anular u osteotoma. 

3.IMPRESIÓN DEL PERFIL CON LA PLANTILLA 

Para facilitar el corte exacto de la matriz Cartimaix 
con la forma del lugar del defecto preparado 
previamente, cada paquete de Cartimaix contiene 
una hoja de aluminio estéril (plantilla). El perfil del 
defecto preparado puede imprimirse presionando la 
plantilla contra la parte en blanco de la lesión hasta 
que el defecto se copie en la plantilla. La plantilla se 
corta con el tamaño exacto según el contorno 
preformado. Finalmente, se puede verificar el tamaño 
de la plantilla cortada a medida ajustándola encima 
el defecto. 

4.PREPARACIÓN Y CORTE A MEDIDA DE 
CARTIMAIX

La matriz Cartimaix se retira del paquete estéril y se 
puede cortar a medida en seco o rehidratada. Si la 
matriz se corta a medida en estado seco, se debe 
tener en cuenta un leve aumento de la superficie de 
la matriz después de la rehidratación. La plantilla 
cortada a medida se coloca sobre la membrana 
Cartimaix, con la cara sin imprimir mirando hacia la 
cara suave y densa de Cartimaix. La matriz se corta 
exactamente siguiendo la plantilla según el contorno 
del defecto cartilaginoso preparado.



After removal of the Template, the cut-to-size Cartimaix 

membrane can be fitted into the defect area. Due to the 

excellent handling characteristics of Cartimaix in rehydrated 

state a correction of the pre-cut after fitting is easily possible.

To ensure a secure fixation of the membrane, Cartimaix should 

be placed within the healthy, vertical cartilage walls and should 

not overlap them.

Please pay attention to Cartimaix orientation during handling.

5. ESTABLISHING ACCESS TO THE 

SUBCHONDRAL BONE MARROW

After debridement and preparation of Cartimaix access to the 

subchondral bone marrow will be established by perforating 

the subchondral bone plate with a sharp awl or pick.

Recent studies show improved results for thinner and deeper 

perforations.20-24 Innovative instruments such as the NanoFX® 

system generate particularly small perforations of a defined 

depth to access the subchondral bone marrow. In order 

to maintain the mechanical stability of the remaining bone 

bridges, the minimum distance between perforations should 

not be smaller than 3-5 mm.

Finally, fibrin glue is applied to the perforated area to prepare 

the wound bed for the subsequent fixation of the membrane 

within the defect.

6. POSITIONING OF CARTIMAIX

The Cartimaix membrane is placed with its 

open fibrous side facing the prepared lesion 

site. Cartimaix is fixed by digitally pressing to the fibrin 

glue. Additional fixing by interrupted sutures is usually not 

necessary, but the decision is depending on the respective 

operating situation and left to the preference of the surgeon. 

Subsequently after adhesion by the fibrin glue (about 5 

minutes), the correct placement of the membrane is checked 

by moving the joint 10 times.

If required a redon drainage can be applied for 24 hours 

(without suction). Wound closure and if indicated the 

application of an immobilizing orthesis complete the surgery.

References regarding the treatment procedure 16, 19-22, 25-27

* The individual treatment by the surgeon may vary partially from this described procedure. The general principles of sterile 

handling, applicable patient medication and the general surgical techniques must be followed. Please note the Instructions For Use 

accompanying the product and the Limitations of Use contained therein.

4 5

NanoFx® is a trademark of Arthrosurface, Inc. (USA) 
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Después de retirar la plantilla, la matriz 
Cartimaix cortada a medida se puede ajustar al 
área del defecto. Gracias a las excelentes 
características de manejo de Cartimaix en 
estado rehidratado es posible corregir 
fácilmente el corte previo después del ajuste. 
Para garantizar una fijación segura de la 
membrana, Cartimaix debe colocarse dentro de 
las paredes cartilaginosas verticales sanas y no 
debe sobreponerse. 
Por favor,  preste atención a la orientación de 
Cartimaix durante su manejo.

5.CREAR ACCESO A LA MÉDULA ÓSEA 
SUBCONDRAL 

Después del desbridamiento y la preparación de 
Cartimaix se creará el acceso a la médula ósea 
subcondral perforando la placa ósea subcondral 
con un punzón o púa afilada. Estudios recientes 
mues t ran me jo res resu l tados con las 
perforaciones más delgadas y profundas20-24. Los 
instrumentos innovadores como el sistema 
NanoFX© hacen perforaciones especialmente 
pequeñas de una profundidad definida para 
acceder a la médula ósea subcondral. Para 
mantener la estabilidad mecánica de los puentes 
óseos remanentes, la distancia mínima entre las 
perforaciones no debe ser menor de 3-5 mm. 
Finalmente, se aplica pegamento de fibrina al 
área perforada para preparar el lecho del defecto 
y fijar posteriormente la membrana dentro del 
defecto.

6.POSICIONAMIENTO DE CARTIMAIX 

La matriz Cartimaix se coloca con la cara fibrosa 
abierta mirando hacia el área preparada de la 
lesión. Cartimaix se fija presionando digitalmente 
sobre el pegamento de fibrina o se posiciona y se 
sella posteriormente con fibrina. Normalmente no 
es necesaria una fijación adicional con suturas 
sueltas, pero la decisión depende de la 
correspondiente situación quirúrgica y se deja a 
criterio del cirujano. Posteriormente, después de la 
adhesión del pegamento de fibrina (unos 5 
minutos) se comprueba la colocación correcta de la 
matriz moviendo la articulación 10 veces. 
Si es necesario se puede aplicar un drenaje 
durante 24 horas (sin succión). El cierre de la 
herida y la aplicación de una órtesis de 
inmovilización, si está indicada, completan la 
cirugía.
Referencias sobre el procedimiento de tratamiento 
16, 19-22, 25-27

*El tratamiento individual del cirujano puede variar parcialmente del procedimiento descrito. Se deben 
seguir los principios generales de manejo estéril, la medicación aplicable al paciente y las técnicas de 
cirugía general. Por favor, tenga en cuenta las instrucciones de uso que acompañan al producto y las 
limitaciones de uso que éste contiene. 
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Matricel is a manufacturer of medical devices and starting 

materials for pharmaceuticals, which are certified e.g. in 

Europe, Canada and the United States and are used as 

degradable implants in the field of Regenerative Medicine. 

The clinical application spectrum of Matricel products ranges 

from orthopedics and trauma surgery to plastic surgery, 

dermatology and the dental field.

About Matricel

Cleanroom production at Matricel

Cartimaix is available in the following product sizes and is supplied in double 

sterile packaging. Each product contains a Cartimaix membrane and a sterile 

aluminium Template in the size 40 mm x 50 mm.

CAR4050

Order information

Ordering and further information on Cartimaix and literature references  
are available on the internet at www.cartimaix.com or www.matricel.com 
and by phone +49 (0)2407 - 56 44 20.

Order-No.

Product size

Packaging unit

CAR2530

CAR2530 

25 mm x 30 mm 

1 Cartimaix Membrane  
+ 1 Template

CAR3040

CAR3040 

30 mm x 40 mm 

1 Cartimaix Membrane  

+ 1 Template

CAR4050 

40 mm x 50 mm 

1 Cartimaix Membrane  

+ 1 Template

Aluminium Template

El fabricante, Matricel
Matricel es un fabricante de dispositivos médicos 
y materiales de base para farmacéuticas que 
están certificados por ej. en Europa, Canadá y 
Estados Unidos y se usan como implantes 
degradables en el campo de la medicina 
regenerativa. El espectro de aplicación clínica de 
los productos Matricel va desde la cirugía 
ortopédica y la traumatología hasta la cirugía 
plástica, la dermatología y el sector dental. 

Otra información de interés 

Cartimaix está disponible en las siguientes medidas y se suministra en 
doble embalaje estéril . Cada producto contiene una membrana Cartimaix 
y una plantilla de aluminio estéril de 40x50 mm



CAR2530

Aluminium Template

Cartimaix Plantilla medición

FICHA TÉCNICA DE PRODUCTO CARTIMAIX

Marca Comercial: CARTIMAIX

Fabricante: MATRICEL GmbH  

Dirección: Kaisertrasse 100 D-52134 Herzogenrath, Alemania

Referencias: CAR2530 CARTIMAIX 25x30 mm

CAR3040 CARTIMAIX 30x40 mm

CAR4050 CARTIMAIX 40x50 mm

Descripción: Matriz estructurada de colágeno/elastina biodegradable y plantilla de medición

Indicación: Lesiones focales de cartílago grado III/IV en rodilla, tobillo, cadera, hombro, codo o muñeca

Imagen de 
producto:

Material/
Composición:

Matriz:

Colágeno ( de origen porcino) CAS-No. 9007-34-5  //  EC-No. 232-697-4

Elastina ( de origen porcino) CAS-No. 9007-58-3  //  EC-No. 232-701-4 Concentración 
< 30% (W/W)

Plantilla de medición/molde (no para implantar): aluminium

Envasado: Doble embalaje, esterilizado mediante rayos gamma, libre de pirógeno

Medidas caja: 21,6 x 11,9 x 3,0 cm
Peso: 75 gramos

Conservación y Almacenamiento:  Almacenamiento en condiciones estándar de higiene sanitaria. Proteger de 
contaminación. Temperatura ambiente.

Seguridad: Producto no clasi cado como peligroso ni tóxico según la Directiva 67/548/EEC y regulación (EC) No. 
1272/2008

Garantía de 
calidad: 

CE 0481



Microfracture (4A): Trabecular wall 

thickness and density increased by apparent 

bone compression; limited trabecular channel 

access; channel borders with non-anatomic 

regularity; microfracture channel margins: 

Dense, compressed bone deposit (right).

Nanofracture (4B): Trabecular wall thickness 

and density appears normal; large number of 

open trabecular channels; anatomic irreg-

ularity of trabecular channel borders intact; 

nanofracture channel margins: Course and 

fragmented trabecular bone deposits (right).

1mm K-Wire (4C): Trabecular wall thickness 

and density close to normal; limited trabecular 

channel access; channel borders with non- 

anatomic regularity; k-wirechannel margins: 

Pulverized and dense osseous deposits (right).

4A 4B 4C

Conclusion
Nanofracture resulted in thin, fragmented cancellous bone 
channels without rotational heat generation. Compared to 

 
superior bone marrow access with multiple trabecular 
access channels extending 9mm into subchondral bone.

Nanofracture:
Bone Marrow Stimulation in Cartilage Repair 

Comparing Microfracture, Nanofracture, and 

K-Wire Perforations

W.R. Walsh, Ph.D.
N. Bertollo, Ph.D.  
D. Schaffner, M.D. 
R. Oliver, Ph.D.
C. Christou, B.ScVet

A. Cruz et al. Nano FX

Conclusion

Modo de Actuación: Nano FX

Modo de Actuación: Nano FX

A New Technique for Improved and Systematic Deep 

Marrow Stimulation and Subchondral Bone Protection  1 mm diámetro , 9 mm profundidad

1. Reviewing subchondral cartilage surgery: considerations        
for standardized and outcome predictable cartilage 
remodeling. Benthien JP, Behrens P. Int Orthop. 2013;37(11):2139-2145. 

1.     

El instrumento de precisión Pleuristik Nano FX permite estimular de forma 
reproducible, efectiva y mínimamente invasiva el fondo de hueso. 
Concretamente se consigue un sangrado uniforme y un a oramiento de células 
madre de la propia médula ósea gracias a la profundidad de las perforaciones 
de 9mm según publica Chen 2011 JOR 2011. También una más pronta 
recuperación gracias a la mínima agresión sobre el fondo óseo puesto que el 
diámetro de las perforaciones es de 1 mm, en línea con lo publicado Eldracher 
AJS 2014.

Características NanofracturaDETALLE TÉCNICA NANOFRACTURA
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